
CYRILL-WESTSIDETH
E

525 Oak Grove Rd.
Spartanburg, SC 29301

(864) 574-6815

Mon-Thurs:
9am-8pm

Fri:
9am-6pm

Sat:
10am-5pm

Sun:
1pm-5pm

STORYTIME
Baby/Toddler Storytime

Tues • 10am

Preschool Storytime
Thurs • 10am

Saturday Storytime
October 11 & 25 •10:30am

Hora del Cuento en 
Español Bilingual 

Storytime 
(Spanish and English)

October 8 • 10am

LIBRARYWhats happening in October 2025

Libraries Closed
All branches of the Spartanburg County Public Libraries will be 
closed on Monday, October 13 for Staff In-Service Training.

Mini Makers: Fire Safety
Monday, October 20 from 4:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m.
Learn about fire safety and see a fire truck up close at the 
Cyrill-Westside Library. This activity is most suitable for 
children ages 6-12.

Music Sandwiched In 
Wednesday, October 22 from 12:15 p.m. to 1:00 p.m.
In partnership with the Spartanburg Philharmonic, SCPL is 
proud to present Music Sandwiched In featuring Converse 
University Woodwinds. Bring your own lunch or there will be a 
limited number of boxed lunches available for purchase from 
Jason’s Deli.

LIBBY

www.spartanburglibraries.org



October 2025
Events at Cyrill-Westside Library

Adults Teens Kids

All Ages

Tuesday, October 7
1pm
Novel Tea Book Club

Thursday, October 9
6pm
A Mad Evening with Meagan 
Church

Tuesday, October 14
6pm
Budgeting During a Crisis-
An Information Session with 
Truist Bank

Saturday, October 18
2pm
Stitches in the Stacks

Wednesday, October 22
10am
Literally Reading Book Club

Tusday, October 28
6:30pm
COffe & Conversation: The 
Seven O’Clock Club

Monday, October 6
5:30pm
Teens Make: Graveyard 
Gardens

Saturday, October 11
11am
Teen Volunteer Drop In

Wednesday, October 15
4:30pm
Teens Taste Test: Halloween 
Candy

Mondays in October
11:15am
Monday Monring Yoga with 
Ani Perez

Wednesday, October 22
12:15pm
Music Sandwiched In

Thursday, October 2
6pm
Mini Makers: Spooky Slime

Friday, October 3
1:30pm
Homeschool: Nature Walk

Thursday, October 16
6pm
Bilingual Craft Night: Fall 
Celebrations/ Noche de 
Manualidades Bilingüe: 
Celebraciones de Otoño

Friday, October 17
1:30pm
Homeschool: Mercury, Venus, 
and Earth

Monday, October 20
4:30pm
Mini Makers: Fire Safety

Monday, October 27
4:30pm
LEGO Explorers


